AVICII

JOE COCKER

TATE MCRAE

ROXETTE

OFENBACH

ROBBIE WILLIAMS

BEE GEES

ONE REPUBLIC FEAT. TIMBALAND
JOYA MARLEEN

AXWELL FEAT. INGROSSO
SPICE GIRLS

MAROON 5 FEAT. CARDI B
BEATLES

CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. DUA LIPA
SHAGGY

U2

LIMP BIZKIT

SHAKIRA FEAT. FRESHLYGROUND
EIFFEL 65

ONE REPUBLIC

SHAKIRA

REDNEX

MADONNA

THE WEEKND

STRESS

PINK

IMAGINE DRAGONS

FELIX JAEHN; RAY DALTON
STING

PAPA ROACH

SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA; THE WEEKND

MODERN TALKING
FARRUKO
JOSHUA KADISON

TONES AND |
PET SHOP BOYS

ALOE BLACC

TEDDY SWIMS

BLACK EYED PEAS

UB 40

CHAINSMOKERS FEAT. COLDPLAY
MIDNIGHT OIL

TOM GRENNAN

KINGS OF LEON

LEVELS
YOU CAN LEAVE YOUR HAT ON
GREEDY

FADING LIKE A FLOWER (EVERY TIME YOU LEAVE)

HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES & TOES
FEEL

STAYIN' ALIVE
APOLOGIZE

| THINK I'M IN LOVE
MORE THAN YOU KNOW
WANNABE

GIRLS LIKE YOU

HELP

ONE KISS

ANGEL

BEAUTIFUL DAY

BEHIND BLUE EYES
WAKA WAKA (THIS TIME FOR AFRICA)
BLUE

RUNAWAY

WHENEVER WHEREVER
COTTON EYE JOE

LIKE A PRAYER
BLINDING LIGHTS
LIBERE

WHAT ABOUT US
WHATEVER IT TAKES
CALL IT LOVE

FIELDS OF GOLD

LAST RESORT

MOTH TO A FLAME

CHERI CHERI LADY
PEPAS
JESSIE

DANCE MONKEY
IT'S ASIN

I NEED A DOLLAR

GUILTY

| GOTTA FEELING
KINGSTON TOWN
SOMETHING JUST LIKE THIS
BEDS ARE BURNING

LITTLE BIT OF LOVE

SEX ON FIRE

OP 600

600
599
598
597
596
595
594
593
592
591

590
589
588
587
586
585

584
583
582
581

580
579
578
577
576
575
574
573
572
571

570

569
568
567

566
565

564
563
562
561

560
559
558
557




SHAWN MENDES

MICHAEL JACKSON

EMINEM

JOHN FARNHAM

ZIAN

HUEY LEWIS & THE NEWS
ROBIN SCHULZ; RITA ORA; TIAGO PZK
MANU CHAO

KIM WILDE

TWENTY ONE PILOTS
ANDREA BOCELLI

X AMBASSADORS

2 PAC

QUEEN FEAT. DAVID BOWIE
HARRY STYLES

METALLICA

VELILE FEAT. SAFRI DUO
BLIGG FEAT. MARC SWAY
CASCADA

WHITNEY HOUSTON

uz2

LADY GAGA

PLUSCH

SAM FENDER

KIM WILDE

VANCE JOY

EUROPE

KATY PERRY

TAYLOR SWIFT; POST MALONE
AVENTURA

WINCENT WEISS

BRUNO MARS

QUEEN

DOECHII

ELTON JOHN

DAVID GUETTA; BEBE REXHA
GLASPERLENSPIEL

ROSA LINN

UB 40

ATOMIC KITTEN

IMAGINE DRAGONS
HERBERT GRONEMEYER

U2

SEVEN

FLEETWOOD MAC
LEONY

NENA

BLUE FEAT. ELTON JOHN
WIZ KHALIFA FEAT. CHARLIE PUTH
ONE DIRECTION

LEONA LEWIS

TOTEN HOSEN

SANDRA

SIDO

OASIS

WHY WHY WHY

YOU ARE NOT ALONE
THE REAL SLIM SHADY
YOU'RE THE VOICE
GRATEFUL

POWER OF LOVE

I'LL BE THERE

ME GUSTAS TU
CAMBODIA

STRESSED OUT

TIME TO SAY GOODBYE
RENEGADES
CHANGES

UNDER PRESSURE
SIGN OF THE TIMES

ENTER SANDMAN

HELELE

US MANSCH

EVERYTIME WE TOUCH

| WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY
| STILL HAVEN'T FOUND WHAT I'M LOOKING FOR
JUST DANCE

UFO

PEOPLE WATCHING

KIDS IN AMERICA

RIPTIDE

CARRIE

ROAR

FORTNIGHT

OBSESSION

WER WENN NICHT WIR
MARRY YOU

A KIND OF MAGIC
ANXIETY

CANDLE IN THE WIND
I'M GOOD (BLUE)
GEILES LEBEN (MADIZIN SINGLE MIX)
SNAP

RED RED WINE

WHOLE AGAIN

ON TOP OF THE WORLD
MENSCH

WHERE THE STREETS HAVE NO NAME
LISA

GO YOUR OWN WAY

BY YOUR SIDE (IN MY MIND)

99 LUFTBALLONS

SORRY SEEMS TO BE THE HARDEST WORD
SEE YOU AGAIN

STORY OF MY LIFE

RUN

HIER KOMMT ALEX

MARIA MAGDALENA

BILDER IM KOPF

DON'T LOOK BACK IN ANGER

556
555
554
553
552
551

550
549
548
547
546
545
544
543
542

541

540
539
538
537
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535
534
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532
531
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528
527
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518
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516
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514
513
512
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509
508
507
506
505
504
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502




LOST FREQUENCIES; ELLEY DUHE; X

AMBASSADORS
TAYLOR SWIFT

JAMES ARTHUR
R.E.M.

BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
LOREEN

LINDA ELYS
MATTAFIX

AVICII FEAT. SANDRO CAVAZZA
MICHAEL JACKSON
LANA DEL REY
FUGEES

WINCENT WEISS

ED SHEERAN
REMADY FEAT. J-SON

ABBA

PITBULL FEAT. KESHA
UMBERTO TOZZI

RAY DALTON; ALVARO SOLER
AVICII

ELIANE

KYLIE MINOGUE
JOYA MARLEEN
COLDPLAY; BTS
VILLAGE PEOPLE
JAMES BLUNT

WALK THE MOON
ADELE

ALIZEE

ED SHEERAN
BRYAN ADAMS
OFFSPRING
BASCHI

BOB MARLEY

LOI

PETER SCHILLING
HARRY STYLES
BEN E. KING

MASTER KG FEAT. NOMCEBO ZIKODE

DJ BOBO
GOLA

REMO FORRER
KAOMA

ZIAN

MACKLEMORE FEAT. RAY DALTON

JETT JOAN FEAT. BLACKHEARTS
BEATLES

RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
POLICE

SILBERMOND

INXS

BACKSTREET BOYS
DON HENLEY

ED SHEERAN

MYLES SMITH

FAST BOY; RAF

BACK TO YOU

ANTI-HERO
IMPOSSIBLE

LOSING MY RELIGION
I'M ON FIRE
EUPHORIA

MAGGIE

BIG CITY LIFE
WITHOUT YOU

WILL YOU BE THERE
SUMMERTIME SADNESS
KILLING ME SOFTLY
AN WUNDER
VISITING HOURS
SINGLE LADIES

SUPER TROUPER
TIMBER

GENTE DI MARE
MANILA

HEY BROTHER
LEAVE A LIGHT ON
CAN'T GET YOU OUT OF MY HEAD
FIRE

MY UNIVERSE
Y.M.CA.

BONFIRE HEART
SHUT UP AND DANCE
HELLO

MOI LOLITA

EYES CLOSED

CLOUD NO.9

THE KIDS AREN'T ALRIGHT
GIB MER A CHANCE
THREE LITTLE BIRDS
THE WAY | WANT IT
MAJOR TOM
WATERMELON SUGAR
STAND BY ME
JERUSALEMA
EVERYBODY

UF U DERVO

NOT OKAY

LAMBADA

SHOW YOU

CAN'T HOLD US

| LOVE ROCK 'N' ROLL
LET IT BE

DANI CALIFORNIA
EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE
DAS BESTE

ORIGINAL SIN

SHAPE OF MY HEART
BOYS OF SUMMER
GALWAY GIRL
STARGAZING

WAVE

501

500
499
498
497
496
495
494
493
492
491

490
489
488
487

486
485
484
483
482
481

480
479
478
477
476
475
474
473

472
471
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469
468
467
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462
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457
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454
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450
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448




CALUM SCOTT
ROXETTE

DASHA

BRYAN ADAMS
RIHANNA

STEPHAN EICHER
ADELE

KUNZ

LOREEN

ALPHAVILLE

LUCA HANNI

RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
EMINEM FEAT. RIHANNA
CELINE DION

MICHAEL PATRICK KELLY
ADRIANO CELENTANO
SHAWN MENDES
MUNCHNER FREIHEIT
IMAGINE DRAGONS
ADELE

SUPERTRAMP

LP

WHITNEY HOUSTON
MICHAEL SCHULTE

MEN AT WORK
SPORTFREUNDE STILLER
BEE GEES

AQUA

IRENE CARA
TOTEN HOSEN
ABBA

COLDPLAY
TAYLOR SWIFT
ROLLING STONES
CLOCKCLOCK
ZOE WEES
MICHAEL JACKSON
ENYA

DIE ARZTE

ARMIN VAN BUUREN FEAT. TREVOR GUTHRIE

TOTO CUTUGNO
BRUNO MARS
DOLLY PARTON

FLORIAN AST
QUEEN

MILOW; FLORENCE ARMAN
A-HA

HECHT

ADELE

BOMFUNK MC'S
CULCHA CANDELA
U2

LOST FREQUENCIES
LUKAS GRAHAM

JAWSH 685 FEAT. JASON DERULO

AT YOUR WORST
JOYRIDE

AUSTIN

STRAIGHT FROM THE HEART
DIAMONDS
DEJEUNER EN PAIX
SKYFALL

OLTEN

TATTOO

FOREVER YOUNG
SINCE WE MET
OTHERSIDE

THE MONSTER

I'M ALIVE

THROWBACK
AZZURRO

STITCHES

OHNE DICH

IT'S TIME

ROLLING IN THE DEEP
BREAKFAST IN AMERICA
LOST ON YOU

HOW WILL | KNOW
BROKEN SUNSHINE
DOWN UNDER

EIN KOMPLIMENT
YOU WIN AGAIN
BARBIE GIRL

FLASHDANCE..WHAT A FEELING

BONNIE & CLYDE
WATERLOO

YELLOW

BAD BLOOD

ANGIE

LOVE U AGAIN
CONTROL

THRILLER

ONLY TIME

JUNGE

THIS IS WHAT IT FEELS LIKE
L'ITALIANO

JUST THE WAY YOU ARE
JOLENE

SEX

| WANT IT ALL
CASTAWAYS

TAKE ON ME

NUR TMINUTE

SET FIRE TO THE RAIN
FREESTYLER
MONSTA

WITH OR WITHOUT YOU
ARE YOU WITH ME

7 YEARS

SAVAGE LOVE (LAXED - SIREN BEAT)

445
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443
442
441

440
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413
412
4n
410
409
408
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CHRIS DE BURGH
DERMOT KENNEDY

BEATLES

IMAGINE DRAGONS
MICHAEL PATRICK KELLY
DIRE STRAITS

BASTILLE

ABBA

FUN. FEAT. JANELLE MONAE
METALLICA

TAYLOR SWIFT

LENNY KRAVITZ

LINKIN PARK

EROS RAMAZZOTTI

JAMES BLUNT

DJ BOBO

STATUS QUO
BACKSTREET BOYS

LOST FREQUENCIES; CLEMENTINE DOUGLAS

CULTURE BEAT

ANDREA BERG

ALAN WALKER

JOHN LENNON

EMINEM FEAT. RIHANNA

MANI MATTER

PEGASUS FEAT. ANNA ROSSINELLI
LENNY KRAVITZ

LOCO ESCRITO

TAKE THAT

AVA MAX

| SANTO CALIFORNIA

77 BOMBAY STREET
FRANKIE GOES TO HOLLYWOOD
DODO

QUEEN

MICHAEL PATRICK KELLY
KOLORS

MICHAEL JACKSON
HECHT

STRESS; MARIUS BEAR
IGGI KELLY

NICO SANTOS

TOTEN HOSEN

RICCHI & POVERI

MARK FORSTER

ELTON JOHN
EVANESCENCE
MACKLEMORE FEAT. WANZ
ELTON JOHN; DUA LIPA
ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FEAT. SEAN PAUL
SILBERMOND

AVA MAX

MICHAEL JACKSON
MICHAEL PATRICK KELLY
BOSTON

DR. ALBAN

THE LADY IN RED
KISS ME.

OB-LA-DI, OB-LA-DA
RADIOACTIVE

O.K.O

SULTANS OF SWING

POMPEII

FERNANDO

WE ARE YOUNG

THE UNFORGIVEN

| KNEW YOU WERE TROUBLE
ARE YOU GONNA GO MY WAY
SHADOW OF THE DAY

SE BASTASSE UNA CANZONE

BESIDE YOU

CHIHUAHUA

ROCKIN" ALL OVER THE WORLD
QUIT PLAYIN' GAMES

LOVE IS THE ONLY THING

MR VAIN

ICH HAB DICH 1000 MAL BELOGEN
FADED

IMAGINE

LOVE THE WAY YOU LIE

I HAN ES ZUNDHOLZLI
VICTORIA LINE

FLY AWAY

PUNTO

BACK FOR GOOD

KINGS & QUEENS
TORNERO

UP IN THE SKY

THE POWER OF LOVE
ZURIMAA

DON'T STOP ME NOW
BEAUTIFUL MADNESS
ITALODISCO

MAN IN THE MIRROR
ADAM + EVA

AGAIN

HEARD IT ALL

RAY OF LIGHT

ALTES FIEBER
MAMMA MARIA
UBERMORGEN

I'M STILL STANDING
BRING ME TO LIFE
THRIFT SHOP

COLD HEART (PNAU REMIX)
BAILANDO
IRGENDWAS BLEIBT
SWEET BUT PSYCHO
BEAT IT

BLURRY EYES

MORE THAN A FEELING
IT'S MY LIFE
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360
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357
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350
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347
346

345
344
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341

340
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GOTYE FEAT. KIMBRA
BASCHI
GENESIS

LADY GAGA

NAZARETH

GALA

MICHAEL SCHULTE

ROBBIE WILLIAMS

SELENA GOMEZ FEAT. MARSHMELLO
BON JOVI

LO & LEDUC

AC/DC

OFENBACH; NORMA JEAN MARTINE
SNOW PATROL

BEYONCE

IMAGINE DRAGONS

BTS

METALLICA

BASCHI

HEROES DEL SILENCIO
DJ OTZI

VANGELIS

STUBETE GANG
QUEEN

OASIS

LOU BEGA
JOHANNES OERDING
ADELE

BASCHI

DIRE STRAITS

TINA TURNER
HECHT

ED SHEERAN
PATENT OCHSNER
CRAZY TOWN
FALCO

HARRY STYLES
WINCENT WEISS
MICHAEL JACKSON
BACKSTREET BOYS
KLANGKARUSSELL
ARZTE

PINK FEAT. NATE RUESS
AVRIL LAVIGNE

AL BANO

MICHAEL PATRICK KELLY; REA GARVEY

COLDPLAY

JOEL CORRY; TOM GRENNAN
BLIGG

DJ BOBO

ADELE

TIESTO

WESTLIFE

HECHT

SOMEBODY THAT | USED TO KNOW
WENN DU DAS LIED GHORSCH
MAMA

BORN THIS WAY
LOVE HURTS

FREED FROM DESIRE
BEAUTIFUL REASON
LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU
WOLVES

LIVIN"ON A PRAYER
JUNG VERDAMMT
BACK IN BLACK
OVERDRIVE
CHASING CARS
HALO

BELIEVER

DYNAMITE

WHISKEY IN THE JAR

BRING EN HEI

ENTRE DOS TIERRAS

EIN STERN

CONQUEST OF PARADISE
GOSCHENE AIROLO
CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE
WONDERWALL

MAMBO NO.5

AN GUTEN TAGEN
SOMEONE LIKE YOU
EHRLICH

MONEY FOR NOTHING

| CAN'T STAND THE RAIN
KAWASAKI

CASTLE ON THE HILL
FISCHER

BUTTERFLY

ROCK ME AMADEUS

AS IT WAS

MUSIK SEIN

BLACK OR WHITE
EVERYBODY (BACKSTREET'S BACK)
SONNENTANZ
WESTERLAND

JUST GIVE ME A REASON
SK8ER BOI

FELICITA

BEST BAD FRIEND
PARADISE

LIONHEART (FEARLESS)
MANHATTAN

SHADOWS OF THE NIGHT
EASY ON ME

LAY LOW

YOU RAISE ME UP

AMIGO
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IKE & TINA TURNER
NEMO

ABBA

MYLES SMITH
ELTON JOHN
RAMMSTEIN

JOYA MARLEEN
ADRIAN STERN
GREEN DAY

PEGASUS

CELINE DION

LEONY

ELVIS PRESLEY
LIQUIDO

CRO

GURU JOSH PROJECT
NIRVANA

TAYLOR SWIFT
QUEEN

TOTEN HOSEN

AMY MACDONALD

4 NON BLONDES
MICHAEL JACKSON
HERBERT GRONEMEYER

SNAP

PINK FEAT. INDIGO GIRLS

LUCA HANNI

JENNIFER RUSH

CALVIN HARRIS; RAG'N'BONE MAN
IMAGINE DRAGONS

ROBIN SCHULZ; TOM WALKER
ELTON JOHN

RUMPELSTILZ

THE KILLERS

REMO FORRER

KENNY LOGGINS

PINK FEAT. WILLOW SAGE HART
ABBA

JAMIROQUAI

LINKIN PARK

KATY PERRY FEAT. JUICY J
ALCAZAR

WHITNEY HOUSTON FEAT. MARIAH CAREY
HECHT

BACKSTREET BOYS

TOM ODELL

GUNS N’ ROSES

TOKIO HOTEL

ED SHEERAN

PATENT OCHSNER
MICHAEL JACKSON

LOLA YOUNG

ANDREAS GABALIER
JOHN LEGEND

DJ BOBO

PINK FLOYD

NUTBUSH CITY LIMITS

KE BOCK

| HAVE A DREAM

NICE TO MEET YOU

CAN YOU FEEL THE LOVE TONIGHT
ENGEL

NIGHTMARE

AMERIKA

BASKET CASE

METROPOLITANS

MY HEART WILL GO ON

REMEDY

IN THE GHETTO

NARCOTIC

BYE BYE

INFINITY 2008 (KLAAS VOCAL EDIT)
COME AS YOU ARE

CRUEL SUMMER

WE ARE THE CHAMPIONS

STEH AUF, WENN DU AM BODEN BIST
THIS IS THE LIFE

WHAT'S UP

BILLIE JEAN

DER WEG

RHYTHM IS A DANCER
DEAR MR. PRESIDENT
LOVE ME BETTER
POWER OF LOVE
LOVERS IN A PAST LIFE
BAD LIAR

SUN WILL SHINE

NIKITA

KIOSK

MR. BRIGHTSIDE
WATERGUN
FOOTLOOSE

COVER ME IN SUNSHINE
THANK YOU FOR THE MUSIC

COSMIC GIRL
CASTLE OF GLASS
DARK HORSE
CRYING AT THE DISCOTHEQUE
WHEN YOU BELIEVE
GHEIE

LARGER THAN LIFE
ANOTHER LOVE
PARADISE CITY
DURCH DEN MONSUN
SHIVERS
BAELPMOOS

BAD

MESSY

HULAPALU

ALL OF ME

PRAY

WISH YOU WERE HERE

280
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KUNZ

BRUNO MARS
LCONE

BLIGG

N SYNC

AC/DC

REMO FORRER
NO DOUBT
TAYLOR SWIFT
MEGAWATT
RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS

WINCENT WEISS
BONNIE TYLER
LEONY; G-EAZY
QUEEN

AVRIL LAVIGNE
ALVARO SOLER
BACKSTREET BOYS
KAMRAD
SILBERMOND

F.R. DAVID

PINK

BOB MARLEY

DIE ARZTE
MICHAEL JACKSON

HECHT

ONE REPUBLIC

ROXETTE

DON OMAR FEAT. LUCENZO

EMINEM

HUGEL; TOPIC; ARASH; DAECOLM

TOTEN HOSEN

COLDPLAY

BENNATO EDUARDO FEAT. GIANNA NANNINI
DUA LIPA; PIERRE DE MAERE

MODERN TALKING

REHAB; MICHAEL PATRICK KELLY; SHAGGY
DEPECHE MODE

LADY GAGA

TEDDY SWIMS

IMAGINE DRAGONS

JOHN DENVER

HELENE FISCHER

GUNS N’ ROSES

LINDA ELYS

BON JOVI

QUEEN

LUIS FONSI FEAT. DADDY YANKEE
ZZ TOP

SIDO FEAT. ANDREAS BOURANI
GOLA

MADONNA

THE SCRIPT FEAT. WILL.ILAM

FOOLS GARDEN
JOURNEY
NICO SANTOS

LOUT SO WIE MER

GRENADE

SAURUS

CHEF

BYE BYE BYE

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG
UNDERWATER

DON'T SPEAK

LOVE STORY (TAYLOR'S VERSION)
LOIEHERZ

UNDER THE BRIDGE

FEUERWERK

TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART
ROCK N ROLL

| WANT TO BREAK FREE
COMPLICATED

SOFIA

| WANT IT THAT WAY
SO GOOD

SYMPHONIE

WORDS

TRUSTFALL

BUFFALO SOLDIER
SCHREI NACH LIEBE
DIRTY DIANA

SOMMERVOEGEL

COUNTING STARS

IT MUST HAVE BEEN LOVE

DANZA KUDURO

STAN

| ADORE YOU

ALLES AUS LIEBE

FEELS LIKE I'M FALLING IN LOVE
UN'ESTATE ITALIANA

THESE WALLS

YOU'RE MY HEART YOU'RE MY SOUL
REBELLION

ENJOY THE SILENCE

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY

BAD DREAMS

BONES

TAKE ME HOME COUNTRY ROADS
ICH WILL IMMER WIEDER...DIESES FIEBER SPUHRN
KNOCKIN" ON HEAVENS DOOR
HOUSE ON FIRE

RUNAWAY

RADIO GA GA

DESPACITO

GIMME ALL YOUR LOVIN’
ASTRONAUT

I HATT NO VIU BLODER TA

LA ISLA BONITA

HALL OF FAME

LEMON TREE
DON'T STOP BELIEVIN'
NUMBER 1
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COLDPLAY
DIRE STRAITS
SCATMAN JOHN
DEEP PURPLE
ED SHEERAN
ALICE COOPER
JOYA MARLEEN
LINKIN PARK
AVICII

BON JOVI

PEGASUS

PATENT OCHSNER
GRACIE ABRAMS
AC/DC

PETER MAFFAY
BEATLES

KAMRAD

ABBA

DJ OTZI

PINK

NATASHA BEDINGFIELD
LADY GAGA FEAT. BRADLEY COOPER
ZIAN

PETRY WOLFGANG
URIAH HEEP
NATHAN EVANS
COOLIO
ZARTMANN

PINK FLOYD

ED SHEERAN

LOST FREQUENCIES
BARCLAY JAMES HARVEST
HELENE FISCHER
GUNS N’ ROSES
STUBETE GANG
REMO FORRER

QUEEN

PETER SUE & MARC
JAX JONES; ZOE WEES
DEAN LEWIS

LUCA HANNI

BRYAN ADAMS
MEDUZA; JAMES CARTER; ELLEY DUHE; FASTBOY
WHITNEY HOUSTON
ZUCCHERO

IMAGINE DRAGONS
MARK AMBOR

USA FOR AFRICA
HECHT

AMY WINEHOUSE
ADRIAN STERN

CLOCKS

BROTHERS IN ARMS
SCATMAN

SMOKE ON THE WATER
SHAPE OF YOU
POISON

DIFFICULT
NUMB/ENCORE

WAKE ME UP

BED OF ROSES

| TAKE IT ALL

GUET NACHT, ELISABETH
THAT'S SO TRUE

T.N.T.

UBER SIEBEN BRUCKEN MUSST DU GEH'N

HEY JUDE

| BELIEVE

THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL
SWEET CAROLINE

A MILLION DREAMS
UNWRITTEN

SHALLOW

WASTELAND

WAHNSINN

LADY IN BLACK
WELLERMAN - SEA SHANTY
GANGSTA'S PARADISE
TAU MICH AUF
COMFORTABLY NUMB
AFTERGLOW

THE FEELING

HYMN

HERZBEBEN

SWEET CHILD O'MINE
RICHI

FULL 180

THE SHOW MUST GO ON
IO SENZA TE

NEVER BE LONELY

HOW DO | SAY GOODBYE
SHE GOT ME
(EVERYTHING I DO) I DO IT FOR YOU
BAD MEMORIES

| WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU
BAILA (SEXY THING)
DEMONS

BELONG TOGETHER

WE ARE THE WORLD

MIN NAME

BACK TO BLACK

NR. 1

168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161

160
159

158
157
156
155
154
153
152
151

150
149
148
147
146

145
144
143
142
141

140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133

132
131

130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121

120
19

18




BEYONCE

WHAM

PHIL COLLINS
ARTEMAS

ED SHEERAN
NIRVANA
FREDDIE MERCURY
CRANBERRIES
BLIGG

KISS

ROBBIE WILLIAMS
KELLY FAMILY
RAY DALTON

ABBA
SUBZONIC
ALPHAVILLE
DAMIANO DAVID
ROXETTE

JOYA MARLEEN
STATUS QUO
TEDDY SWIMS
TOTO

SABRINA CARPENTER

DAVID HASSELHOFF
LADY GAGA
JOHN MILES

COLDPLAY
FALCO

ROBBIE WILLIAMS
BEATRICE EGLI
IMAGINE DRAGONS
DABU FANTASTIC
GEORGE MICHAEL
AC/DC
TRAUFFER

NINA CHUBA
SPAN
SHABOOZEY

PINK FLOYD

SABRINA CARPENTER

COLDPLAY

SUNRISE AVENUE
BLIGG

EMINEM

ROBERT MILES
LYNYRD SKYNYRD
MATTHIAS REIM
BILLIE EILISH
SURVIVOR

HECHT

LINKIN PARK
MICHAEL JACKSON
GOTTHARD

LO & LEDUC
STATUS QUO

TEXAS HOLD 'EM

LAST CHRISTMAS

IN THE AIR TONIGHT

| LIKE THE WAY YOU KISS ME
| SEE FIRE

SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT
BARCELONA

ZOMBIE

ROSALIE

| WAS MADE FOR LOVIN' YOU
FORBIDDEN ROAD

AN ANGEL

DO IT AGAIN

CHIQUITITA
TITELGSCHICHT

BIG IN JAPAN

NEXT SUMMER

LISTEN TO YOUR HEART
NEXT TO YOU

IN THE ARMY NOW

THE DOOR

AFRICA

ESPRESSO

LOOKING FOR FREEDOM
POKER FACE

MUSIC

A SKY FULL OF STARS
OUT OF THE DARK
ANGELS

MEIN HERZ

WRECKED

ANGELINA

CARELESS WHISPER
HIGHWAY TO HELL
GEISSEPETER

FATA MORGANA
LOUENESEE

A BAR SONG (TIPSY)
ANOTHER BRICK IN THE WALL (PT.2)
TASTE

VIVA LA VIDA

HOLLYWOOD HILLS
LEGANDA & HELDA

LOSE YOURSELF
CHILDREN

SWEET HOME ALABAMA
VERDAMMT ICH LIEB DICH
BIRDS OF A FEATHER
EYE OF THE TIGER
HEICHO

THE EMPTINESS MACHINE
EARTH SONG

LIFT 'U" UP

079

WHATEVER YOU WANT

17
16
15
14
13
12
m
10
109
108
107
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105

104
103
102
101
100
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98
97
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79
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76
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PLUSCH

EMINEM

QUEEN

TEDDY SWIMS
LED ZEPPELIN
HELENE FISCHER
IMAGINE DRAGONS
DODO

DJ BOBO
DAMIANO DAVID
EUROPE

HECHT

ALEX WARREN

AC/DC
COLDPLAY
LINKIN PARK
REA GARVEY
TRAUFFER
ED SHEERAN
DUA LIPA
UNHEILIG
QUEEN

BON JOVI

UDO LINDENBERG; APACHE 207

GUNS N’ ROSES
NEMO

ABBA
SCORPIONS

DAVID GUETTA; ALPHAVILLE; AVA MAX

TOTEN HOSEN
MASH
BENSON BOONE

SOPHIE AND THE GIANTS; PURPLE DISCO

MACHINE

PATENT OCHSNER
MILEY CYRUS
GOTTHARD
AC/DC

PEGASUS

TINA TURNER

DISTURBED
LADY GAGA
BRYAN ADAMS
EAGLES

COLDPLAY; LITTLE SIMZ; BURNA BOY; ELYANNA &

TINI

ABBA

PATENT OCHSNER
FAITHLESS
STUBETE GANG
CYRIL

POLO HOFER
PRINCE

HEIMWEH

HOUDINI

WE WILL ROCK YOU

LOSE CONTROL

STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN
ATEMLOS DURCH DIE NACHT
THUNDER

HIPPIE-BUS

SOMEBODY DANCE WITH ME
BORN WITH A BROKEN HEART
FINAL COUNTDOWN
CHARLOTTA

CARRY YOU HOME

THUNDERSTRUCK
FIX YOU

IN THE END

HALO

GLOGGELA
PERFECT
TRAINING SEASON
GEBOREN UM ZU LEBEN
KILLER QUEEN
IT'S MY LIFE
KOMET
NOVEMBER RAIN
THE CODE

MAMMA MIA

WIND OF CHANGE
FOREVER YOUNG
TAGE WIE DIESE
EWIGI LIEBI
BEAUTIFUL THINGS

PARADISE.

FUR IMMER UF DI

FLOWERS

HEAVEN

HELLS BELLS

HOW MUCH CAN A HEART BREAK
THE BEST

THE SOUND OF SILENCE
ABRACADABRA
SUMMER OF 69

HOTEL CALIFORNIA

WE PRAY

DANCING QUEEN
W.NUSS VO BUMPLIZ
INSOMNIA

PETRA STURZENEGGER
STUMBLIN' IN
ALPEROSE

PURPLE RAIN

62
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LADY GAGA; BRUNO MARS
KUNZ

ALEX WARREN
GOTTHARD
TRAUFFER
METALLICA
OIMARA

PATENT OCHSNER
ROSE; BRUNO MARS
GOLA

QUEEN

DIE WITH A SMILE
CHLIINI HAND
ORDINARY

ONE LIFE ONE SOUL
HEITEREFAHNE
NOTHING ELSE MATTERS
WACKELKONTAKT
SCHARLACHROT

APT

SCHWAN

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY
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